
WOMEN’S SIZING MEN’S SIZING

U.S.
4-41/2
5-51/2
6-61/2
7-71/2
8-81/2
9-91/2

10-101/2
11-111/2

U.S.
8-81/2
9-91/2

10-101/2
11-111/2
12-121/2
13-131/2

EU
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

EU
41
42
43
44
45
46

Fits Narrow/Medium
Equivalent A-B (Women’s)
Equivalent B-C (Men’s)

NARROW (N) WIDTH

Fits Regular/Wide
Equivalent C-D (Women’s)
Equivalent D-EE (Men’s)

REGULAR (R) WIDTH


