WOMEN'S SIZING		MEN'S
U.S.	EU	U.S.
4-41/2	35	8-81/2
5-51/2	36	9-91/2
6-61/2	37	10-101/2
7-71/2	38	11-111/2
8-81/2	39	12-121/2
9-91/2	40	13-131/2
10-101/2	41	
11-11½	42	NARRO Fits Narr Equivaler Equivaler
		• Equitation

BIRKENSTOCK®

EN'S SIZING

.S.

81/2 41

EU

42 $9\frac{1}{2}$

43 44 $11\frac{1}{2}$

121/2 45

131/2 46

NARROW (N) WIDTH

Fits Narrow/Medium Equivalent A-B (Women's) Equivalent B-C (Men's)



REGULAR (R) WIDTH

Fits Regular/Wide Equivalent C-D (Women's) Equivalent D-EE (Men's)